S No.

1

2

10

11

12

13

Date

08.04.2024

19.04.2024

06.05.2024

05.06.2024

22.06.2024

05.07.2024

31.07.2024

08.08.2024

16.08.2024

16.08.2024

17.08.2024

07.09.2024

07.09.2024
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KHASS Activity Report Financial Year 2024-25

School Name

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Mr. Sandeep Dutta: 7986688131
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Mr. Raj Bhatia: 9915180547
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

MLBG School, NSR

Ms. Kulwinder Kaur: 9463679623
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

MLBG College, NSR

Ms. Sunita: 9464475601

Gram Panchayat Tkl, NSR

Ms. Navneet Kaur:9592377774
GHS Takarla, NSR

Mr. Raj Bhatia: 9915180547
GSSS Saroya, NSR

Mr. Tejinder Singh: 9417661277

Activity
1000 Sanitary Napkins
RAM for computer
1000 Sanitary Napkins
Net for Table Tannis
2000 Sanitary Napkins
Music instrument repair
1000 Sanitary Napkins
1000 Sanitary Napkins
850 Sanitary Napkins
1000 Sanitary Napkins
Volleyball Court
Solar power panel &
battery replacement

Water Tank 2000 L
(Co-Pay)

Program Name

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Sports & Recreation

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Music Academy

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Health & Wellness

Sponsor A Classroom

Sponsor A Classroom

Registration No.-1797/2013 (NSR.) * NITI Aayog Registration No. PB/2017/0150342
FCRA: 115390005 * Registered u/s 12AA and u/s 80G of Income Tax Department

Total Cost ()
3,000
1,600
3,000

200
6,000
2,400
3,000
3,000
2,550
3,000

146,817
41,000

10,000



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

11.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.10.2024

25.10.2024

25.10.2024

26.10.2024

30.10.2024

18.11.2024

23.11.2024

23.11.2024

08.01.2025

13.01.2025

04.02.2025

16.02.2025

19.02.2025
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GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Rakkran Dhahan, NSR

Ms. Daljit Kaur: 9876828531
SAS Khalsa school Paldi, HSP
Ms. Paramijit Kaur: 9781854192
GHS Garlon Bet, NSR

Ms. Pardeep: 8968106970

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
Primary Health Centre, Takarla
Dr. Gurmukh Singh: 9878743054
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GSSS Bhadarkali, Una

Ms. Anita:82192 42858

1000 Sanitary Napkins
1500 Sanitary Napkins
Shed on Badminton
Robotics Al Lab

240 Chairs for students
1000 Sanitary Napkins
478 Sanitary Napkins
950 Sanitary Napkins
370 Sanitary Napkins
420 Sanitary Napkins
Glucometer,strips,lancet
,BP Monitor, Nebulizer
4370 Sanitary Napkins
1625 Sanitary Napkins

1600 Sanitary Napkins

1000 Sanitary Napkins

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Sports & Recreation

Sponsor A Classroom
Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Health & Wellness

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Registration No.-1797/2013 (NSR.) * NITI Aayog Registration No. PB/2017/0150342
FCRA: 115390005 * Registered u/s 12AA and u/s 80G of Income Tax Department

3,000
4,500
1,261,910
424,000
146,400
3,000
1,434
2,850
1,110
1,260
4,480
13,110
4,875
4,800

3,000



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

22.02.2025

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

03.03.2025

03.03.2025

15.03.2025

21.03.2025

21.03.2025
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Primary Health Centre, Takarla
Dr. Gurmukh Singh: 9878743054
GSSS Thopia, NSR

Mr. Davinder Kumar: 9877148554
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246
GHS Garlon Bet, NSR

Ms. Pardeep: 8968106970

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

MLBG School, NSR

Ms. Kulwinder Kaur: 9463679623

Sphygmomanometer, Weighing
machine & Thermometer 4

Multimedia Classroom
840 Sanitary Napkins
Music teacher Salary for
the FY: 2024-25
Robotics Al Instructor
salary FY:2024-25

500 Sanitary Napkins
835 Sanitary Napkins

785 Sanitary Napkins

Health & Wellness
Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Music Academy

Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Registration No.-1797/2013 (NSR.) * NITI Aayog Registration No. PB/2017/0150342
FCRA: 115390005 * Registered u/s 12AA and u/s 80G of Income Tax Department

3,190
57,850
2,520
113,400
12,000
1,500
2,505

2,355



