



Khwahish Sewa Society-KHASS

V.P.O.Takarla, District: S.B.S. Nagar, Punjab, INDIA – 144521, Ph.: 9463613708

Email: Khwahishtoserve@gmail.com, Website: www.khwahishtoserve.com

KHASS Activity Report Financial Year 2024-25

S No.	Date	School Name	Activity	Program Name	Total Cost (₹)
1	08.04.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
2	19.04.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Mr. Sandeep Dutta: 7986688131	• RAM for computer	Sponsor A Classroom	1,600
3	06.05.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
4	05.06.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Mr. Raj Bhatia: 9915180547	• Net for Table Tannis	Sports & Recreation	200
5	22.06.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 2000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	6,000
6	05.07.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246	• Music instrument repair	Music Academy	2,400
7	31.07.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
8	08.08.2024	MLBG School, NSR Ms. Kulwinder Kaur: 9463679623	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
9	16.08.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 850 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	2,550
10	16.08.2024	MLBG College, NSR Ms. Sunita: 9464475601	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
11	17.08.2024	Gram Panchayat Tkl, NSR Ms. Navneet Kaur:9592377774	• Volleyball Court	Health & Wellness	146,817
12	07.09.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Mr. Raj Bhatia: 9915180547	• Solar power panel & battery replacement	Sponsor A Classroom	41,000
13	07.09.2024	GSSS Saroya, NSR Mr. Tejinder Singh: 9417661277	• Water Tank 2000 L (Co-Pay)	Sponsor A Classroom	10,000



Khwahish Sewa Society-KHASS

V.P.O.Takarla, District: S.B.S. Nagar, Punjab, INDIA – 144521, Ph.: 9463613708

Email: Khwahishtoserve@gmail.com, Website: www.khwahishtoserve.com

14	11.09.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
15	24.09.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1500 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	4,500
16	25.10.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246	• Shed on Badminton	Sports & Recreation	1,261,910
17	25.10.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246	• Robotics AI Lab	Sponsor A Classroom	424,000
18	25.10.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246	• 240 Chairs for students	Sponsor A Classroom	146,400
19	26.10.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000
20	30.10.2024	GHS Rakkran Dhahan, NSR Ms. Daljit Kaur: 9876828531	• 478 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	1,434
21	18.11.2024	SAS Khalsa school Paldi, HSP Ms. Paramjit Kaur: 9781854192	• 950 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	2,850
22	23.11.2024	GHS Garlon Bet, NSR Ms. Pardeep: 8968106970	• 370 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	1,110
23	23.11.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 420 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	1,260
24	08.01.2025	Primary Health Centre, Takarla Dr. Gurmukh Singh: 9878743054	• Glucometer,strips,lancet ,BP Monitor, Nebulizer	Health & Wellness	4,480
25	13.01.2025	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 4370 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	13,110
26	04.02.2025	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1625 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	4,875
27	16.02.2025	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	• 1600 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	4,800
28	19.02.2025	GSSS Bhadarkali, Una Ms. Anita:82192 42858	• 1000 Sanitary Napkins	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	3,000



Khwahish Sewa Society-KHASS

V.P.O.Takarla, District: S.B.S. Nagar, Punjab, INDIA – 144521, Ph.: 9463613708

Email: Khwahishtoserve@gmail.com, Website: www.khwahishtoserve.com

29	22.02.2025	Primary Health Centre, Takarla Dr. Gurmukh Singh: 9878743054	Sphygmomanometer, Weighing machine & Thermometer 4	Health & Wellness	3,190
30	27.02.2024	GSSS Thopia, NSR Mr. Davinder Kumar: 9877148554	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Multimedia Classroom 	Sponsor A Classroom	57,850
31	27.02.2024	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 840 Sanitary Napkins 	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	2,520
32	03.03.2025	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Music teacher Salary for the FY: 2024-25 	Music Academy	113,400
33	03.03.2025	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Maninder Kaur: 9988845246	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Robotics AI Instructor salary FY:2024-25 	Sponsor A Classroom	12,000
34	15.03.2025	GHS Garlon Bet, NSR Ms. Pardeep: 8968106970	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 500 Sanitary Napkins 	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	1,500
35	21.03.2025	GHS Takarla, NSR Ms. Monika: 9465208034	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 835 Sanitary Napkins 	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	2,505
36	21.03.2025	MLBG School, NSR Ms. Kulwinder Kaur: 9463679623	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 785 Sanitary Napkins 	Healthy Girls Healthy Future	2,355